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
0.37± acre. Classic 
two story on corner lot. 
Built-in cabinetry, laundry 
on main, new furnace. 
Plus 702± unfi nished 
basement not included in 
SF. (727831)
Julie Whitehurst 
503.428.4195

STAYTON

$175,000 
4 BR, 1 BA, 1274± 
SF, 0.31± acre. Lots 
of character! Close to 
everything. 910± SF 
basement not incl in 
county SF. Medium 
density residential, may 
be able to divide lot (buyer 
due diligence). (727827)
Julie Whitehurst 
503.428.4195

STAYTON

$237,500 
3 BR, 1 BA, 1296± SF. Mill 
Stream Woods known 
for quiet privacy. New 
deck, new roof, new int & 
ext paint, new insulated 
door in fi nished garage. 
Custom home w/ upscale 
appliances. (727988)
Suzette Boudreaux 
503.949.4643

STAYTON

$250,000 
Fantastic opportunity. Live in 
one unit and rent the other, 
or rent both units. Well kept 
duplex that has been updated 
within the last few years. Unit 
1534 has added 1/2 bath, 
extra garden room, ductless 
AC, updated bathroom. Large 
backyard. (729349)
Heidi Hazel 
971.701.7446

STAYTON

$179,900 
Great location in Scio. 
Comfortable fl oorplan with 3 
Bedrooms, 1 Bath & 1,248± 
SF. Good size lot with big 
backyard and open territorial 
views. (729131)

Heidi Hazel 

971.701.7446

SCIO

$185,000
Exceptional retail 
location on busy 
thoroughfare with 
dedicated parking. 
Near the public library, 
swimming pool, and 
community center, there 
are endless possibilities 
for this charmer! (725817)
Desirea Yee Klampe 
971.808.3374

STAYTON

$259,900
Shop building on .85 

lot. Call LB for approved 

uses. Property is also 

available to lease at 

$1,100/month (729164)

Mike Fulgaro 

503.559.3328

AUMSVILLE

$494,900 
6 BR, 4 BA, 2840± SF. 
Meticulously maintained 
duplex - each side 3 BR, 
2 BA w/ newer fl ooring, 
tile bathrooms, vaulted 
ceilings. Solid rental 
history in desirable area. 
Both units have AC. 
(728865)
Katie Morehead 
503.580.9608

SUBLIMITY

$515,000
5 BR, 3 BA, 3147± SF, 
5.94± acres. Country 
living! 2005 custom 
built with full daylight 
basement. Dual living 
w/ 2 full kitchens and 
living areas. Covered 
deck, Trane heat pump. 
(725341)
Julie Whitehurst 
503.428.4195

STAYTON

1340 W Locust Stayton

2 bedroom $800.00

$800 Dep. W/D HKUP

PREMIUM PROP MGMT

503-585-2266 www.premiumpm.com

Fir, dry seasoned 2yr $195/cord. Hard-
wd mix $220/cord. Delivered 541-990-7730

CASH FOR DIABETIC TEST STRIPS
Help those in need.

Paying top dollar. Free pick-up.
Call Sharon 503-679-3605.

Burial Plot For Sale: Bellcrest Memori-
al Park Cemetery. Block 40 Sec 10 Lot 3

$3995 ($1000 in savings) 541-519-4861

DIVORCE $155. Complete preparation.
Includes children, custody, support,
property and bills division. No court ap-
pearances. Divorced in 1-5 weeks possi-
ble. 503-772-5295. www.paralegalalternat
ives.com legalalt@msn.com
______________________________________
Unable to work due to injury or illness?
Call Bill Gordon & Assoc., Social Secur-
ity Disability Attorneys! FREE Evalua-
tion. Local Attorneys Nationwide 1-855-
747-7830 [Mail: 2420 N St NW,
Washington DC. Office: Broward Co.
FL (TX/NM Bar.)]
________________________________________
A PLACE FOR MOM. The nation’s
largest senior living referral service.
Contact our trusted, local experts to-
day! Our service is FREE/no obliga-
tion. CALL 1-888-651-5669.
________________________________________
DISH Network. 190+ Channels. FREE
Install. FREE Hopper HD-DVR.
$49.99/month (24 months) Add High
Speed Internet - $14.95 (where avail.)
CALL Today & SAVE 25%! 1-866-373-
9175.
________________________________________
Spectrum Triple Play! TV, Internet &
Voice for $29.99 ea. 60 MB per second
speed No contract or commitment.
More Channels. Faster Internet. Unlim-
ited Voice. Call 1-855-613-2321.
________________________________________
Earthlink High Speed Internet. As Low
As $14.95/month (for the first 3 months.)
Reliable High Speed Fiber Optic Tech-
nology. Stream Videos, Music and
More! Call Earthlink Today 1-855-977-
9436.
________________________________________
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